GA.
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Overall Money Earned 2022

Players Tour

B IEE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

Fox, Mitchell

Batsel, Dillon

Black, Kevin

Whitecotton, Keith

Nicolls, Jared

Pistorius, Albert

Locke, Eric

Heffernan, Wes

Vandermey, Nick

Harrison, Michael

LeBouthillier, Tyler

Cox, Stefan

Gillett, Weston

Bruce, Adam

Timms, Kasey

Cantera, Dallas

Wade, Kyle

McDermott, Levi

Quellette, Jace

Numrich, Grant

Bean, Matt

Fukushima, Kent

McKiernan, John

McCluskey, Phil

Plosz, Jason

Mills, Sean

Robb, Randy

Speargrass GC
Desert Blume GC

Redwood Meadows
G&CC

The Quarry

Priddis Greens
G&CC

Dynamic Motion
Golf Performance
Centre

PGA of Alberta
Member

Coal Creek GR
365 GOLF
Calgary G&CC
Lacombe G&CC

Northern Bear GC

Cardiff G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Big Buck Golf
Centre

Innisfail GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Priddis Greens
G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Academy at Golf
Town - Red Deer

River Bend G&RA
Carnmoney G&CC

Big Buck Golf
Centre

Mickelson National
Golf Academy

$4,837.00
$4,058.00

$2,801.00

$2,593.00
$2,395.00
$2,310.00

$2,060.00

$1,975.00

$1,892.00

$1,872.00
$1,769.00
$1,485.00
$1,446.00
$1,342.00
$1,335.00
$1,253.00

$1,025.00

$902.00

$889.00

$780.00

$775.00

$715.00

$700.00

$693.00
$682.00

$650.00

$639.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,837.00
$4,058.00

$2,801.00

$2,593.00
$2,395.00
$2,310.00

$2,060.00

$1,975.00

$1,892.00

$1,872.00
$1,769.00
$1,485.00
$1,446.00
$1,342.00
$1,335.00
$1,253.00

$1,025.00

$902.00

$889.00

$780.00

$775.00

$715.00

$700.00

$693.00
$682.00

$650.00

$639.00


https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4403&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3688&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2686&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2608&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4616&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4866&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3560&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3600&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3614&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4839&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2853&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3574&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3322&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3423&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3414&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3010&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2809&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3159&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3749&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4227&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4808&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3307&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3627&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2857&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2595&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4595&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2666&categories[]=6

28
29
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36

37
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39
40
41
41
43

43

45

46
47
48

48

50

50

52

52

54

55
56
56
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58
58
61

Allred, Scott

Proulx, Shawn

Stoski, Justin
Ruschkowski, Rock
Mabher, Jeremy
Whitton, James
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Mah, Matthew

Freeman, Matt

MacComb, David

McDermott, Ryan

Kirkness, Samuel

Carew, Geoff
Gerlitz, Jamie
Irvin, Taylor

Hartford, Gary

Stringer, Richard

Cook, Matthew

Stanier, Jason

Feener, Chad

Pilon, Matt

Walter, Murray

Fenwick, Jordan
Wright, Andrew

Kureluk, Jamie

Petryk, Larry

Vandermey
Spencer

Courage, Gord

Bunner, Alexander

Rodda, Zach

Fleming, Josh

Grieve, Tristan

Karlson, Brady
Belbin, Mike

Elbow Springs GC

River Ridge G&CC

Sirocco GC
Modern Golf
Mill Woods GC
Stony Plain GC
Mill Woods GC

Canyon Meadows
G&CC

Royal Mayfair GC

The Links at Spruce
Grove

Inglewood G&CC

Picture Butte GC
Country Hills GC
Highlands GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Canyon Meadows
G&CC

Inglewood G&CC

Country Hills GC

Redwood Meadows
G&CC

GOLFTEC Calgary
Blackfoot

Highwood Golf

GOLFTEC Calgary
Blackfoot

Larry Petryk Golf
Academy

PGA of Alberta
Member

Hamptons GC (The)
Belvedere G&CC
RedTail Landing GC
365 GOLF

Royal Mayfair GC

$600.00
$588.00
$580.00
$574.00
$509.00
$480.00
$462.00
$435.00

$397.00

$390.00

$379.00

$367.00
$357.00
$338.00
$338.00
$288.00

$288.00

$276.00

$274.00
$262.00
$260.00

$260.00

$242.00

$242.00

$235.00

$235.00

$208.00

$195.00
$192.00
$192.00
$187.00
$187.00
$187.00
$180.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$600.00
$588.00
$580.00
$574.00
$509.00
$480.00
$462.00
$435.00

$397.00

$390.00

$379.00

$367.00
$357.00
$338.00
$338.00
$288.00

$288.00

$276.00

$274.00
$262.00
$260.00

$260.00

$242.00

$242.00

$235.00

$235.00

$208.00

$195.00
$192.00
$192.00
$187.00
$187.00
$187.00
$180.00


https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2602&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3447&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3500&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4817&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3253&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2873&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2577&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3489&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2834&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3085&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3635&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3544&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4844&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2656&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3433&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2858&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2800&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3947&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2616&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3666&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4443&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2837&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3541&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3481&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3335&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3492&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3616&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3616&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2648&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4076&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4201&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3408&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4469&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3509&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2683&categories[]=6

61

61

64

65
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66

68

68

70

70

70

73
73
73

ames, Robb

Smith, Scott

Day, Kevin

Wilmot, Pat

Frose, Patrick

MacDermott, Brice

Behiels, Jake

Pederson, Adam

Donihee, Chris

Graf, Kevin

ames, Darryl

Clift, Markus

Fairbairn, Wayne
Stiles, Scott

Stony Plain GC
Dynamic Motion
Golf Performance
Centre

Billy D's Driving
Range

Earl Grey GC
Royal Mayfair GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Cougar Creek GR

Fort Saskatchewan

G&CC
Valley Ridge GC
Woodside GC

National Golf
Academy at
Shaganappi

Willow Park G&CC
Earl Grey GC

$180.00

$180.00

$172.00

$169.00
$165.00

$165.00

$157.00

$157.00

$155.00

$155.00

$155.00

$84.00
$84.00
$84.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$180.00

$180.00

$172.00

$169.00
$165.00

$165.00

$157.00

$157.00

$155.00

$155.00

$155.00

$84.00
$84.00
$84.00


https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2740&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3540&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2708&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2970&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4615&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2559&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3346&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2851&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4716&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3031&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2739&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=4417&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=2711&categories[]=6
https://www.pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2022&report=money&id=3680&categories[]=6

